

# King County

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2003-0448	Version: 1				
Туре:	Motion		Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/6/2003		In control:	Labor, Operations and Technology Committee		
On agenda:	11/10/2003		Final action:	11/10/2003		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:	11826		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Dean C. Logan as director, records, elections and licensing services division in the King County department of executive services.					
Sponsors:	Dow Constantine					
Indexes:	Appointments, Executive, Records and Elections					
Code sections:						

#### Attachments: 1. Motion 11826.pdf, 2. 2003-0448 staff report, 3. 2003-0448 Transmittal Letter.doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2003	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
10/20/2003	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Deferred	
10/14/2003	1	Labor, Operations and Technology Committee	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
10/6/2003	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	

## Clerk 09/26/2003

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Dean C. Logan as

director, records, elections and licensing services division in the King County

department of executive services.

## BE IT MOVED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

The county executive's appointment of Dean C. Logan as director, records, elections and licensing

services division in the King County department of executive

services, is hereby confirmed.